STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Bullding Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

API NUMBER	15.051.06734.0000
LEASE NAME_	WOLF
WELL NUMBER	2

TATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building				LEASE NA	AMEWOLF	<u> </u>	
lichita, Kansas 67202		TYPE OR PRINT			WELL NUMBER 2		
NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.				Ft. from S Section Line			
			, Mi			Section Line	
EASE OPERATOR Quinoco Petroleum, Inc.					TWP. 135 RGE	. <u>17</u> (K)or(W)	
ADDRESS P.O. Box 3781	11, Denver, (0 80	0237	COUNTY	Ellis		
PHONE (303) 850-7373 OPER	ATORS LICENSE NO)• <u>0</u>	3613	Date We	II Completed	Apr11, 194	
Character of Well <u>Inj.</u>					g Commenced	6/28/89	
Oll, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, W		l }		Pluggin	g Completed	6/2 9 /89	
The plugging proposal was app						(etab)	
by							
s ACO-1 filed? Yes							
Producing Formation $\frac{L-KC}{Plattsmo}$	oronto. Depth	to T	op <u>329</u>	5 Bott	om <u>3495</u> T.	D. <u>3590</u>	
Show depth and thickness of a	II water, oll a	nd ga	s formati	ons.			
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS				CASING RECO	RD		
Formation Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled out		
L-KC Wtr	Surf	195	8-5/8	195			
L-RC WEL	Surf	3578	51/5"	3578			
Toronto . Wtr		<u> </u>	·	-	\ 	<u></u>	
Plattsmouth Wtr	in which the w		as plugge	d. Indicat	.l <u> </u>	e_mud_fluid w	
Describe in detail the manner placed and the method or metwere used, state the characters.	hods used in in cter of same a	trodu nd de	cing it i	into the ho		The entry entry with the second of	
	SEE ATTACH	ED.			<u> </u>	3 1 1989	
	<u> </u>				CONSERV	ATION DIVISION	
(If additional des	cription is nec	essar	y, use B/	CK of this			
Name of Plugging Contractor_	Halliburt	on S	<u>ervices</u>		License No	5287	
Address P.O. Box 5							
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR					Inc.		
STATE OF	COUNTY OF						
Suzanne E. above-described well, being f	Meadows			(Employee o	f Operator)	or (Operator)	
above-described well, being f statements, and matters her	rirst duly sworn rain contained a	on c	earn, say: ne loc of	s: inat i h -the above	ave knowledg described we	je of the tact o lias fil ed th	
the same are true and correct		d.		1	ו פ	0-	
		(Signatur	o) Dugu	re 6. The	ed Dies	
			Address)	- 1.		Denver. CO 80	
SUBSCRIBED A	AND SWORN TO bef	ore m	ne this	2841 day	of Aul	y . 19 <u>89</u>	

NAME OF PARTY RESPONSIBLE FOR PLUGGING FEES: Quinoco Pe _____ COUNTY OF ____ Suzanne E. Meadows above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature 7 (Address) SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this _______ My Commission Expires: Form CP-4 Revised 05-88